Department of Health

DANIELLE ROSE BIANCARDI

License Number: AA418
Data As Of 11/3/2025
Profession

License

License Status

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue

Date

Address of Record

Discipline on File
Public Complaint

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

Anesthesiologist Assistant
AA418

Clear/Active

1/31/2027

09/20/2017

1309 N FLAGLER DR

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401
No

No

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not

be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will

be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name

ABOUELENIN, KARIM HASSAN
ABRAHAM, EDWARD C
ABRAHAM, RICHARD SESIN
ALVAREZ, GABRIEL G
ANDRADE, GUSTAVO MANUEL
BATTAGLIA, DAN R DO

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

License
83859
44607
115910
90964
110863
7108

Effective Date
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/18/2025


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

BOOLBOL, JOSEPH JOHN JR
BROWN, COLIN GARY
CASTANEDA, LUIS ALEJANDRO
CLASS, JOSHUA

DE LA CRUZ ABRAMO, LUIS ALBERTO MD
DERMER, HARRISON

ERNEY, AUSTIN

EVANS, ADAM STUART

FELTMAN, RICHARD S
FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO RICARDO MD
FUNSCH, CONNOR B M D
GELLER, LEE ANDREW
GONZALEZ, VICTOR F

HARRIS, RONEN

HERRERA, MARIANA

JOHNSON, PATRICK

JOSEPH, NIRMAL JAY
KACZMARSKI, MATTHEW JACOB
KANDELL, BRETT JASON

KNURR, ALEXANDER JOSEPH
KRASUSKI, PIOTR

KUESER, KEVIN ANDREW MD
LESTIENNE, VERONICA

LOPEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO
LUMERMANN, CLAUDIO MARCELO
MACHADO, RAFAEL JR
MACMAHON, THOMAS FERGUS
MAISEL, EVAN

MOLIVER, MARTIN ALAN
MORETA-PAREDES, SOVIETSKY JAVIER
NARBAIZA NUEVO, JULIO ALBERTO
NYE, PHILLIP ALEX

OKLAN, JOSHUA PHILIP M D

RICE, HEIDE INGEBORG
ROSSELLI, MATTEO JD O
SHARMA, JATINDER KUMAR DR
SHEIKH, JANAID H

SIDASH, STANISLAV

UNTRACHT, MITCHEL SCOTT
ZAITMAN, DANIEL MD

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
61206
103302
111227
137277
76569
165742
19600
125933
138823
48147
156817
95789
72674
117457
56898
149402
91539
103293
103130
63141
82591
54783
128248
127389
142624
44286
45543
169376
57456
95420
168133
95624
121843
94802
6798
37168
15306
157517
54051
91625

Effective Date
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
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09/25/2017
09/25/2017
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09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/25/2017
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/25/2017

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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