DANIELLE ROSE BIANCARDI

License Number: AA418

Data As Of 11/3/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date

09/20/2017

Address of Record 1309 N FLAGLER DR

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABOUELENIN, KARIM HASSAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83859	09/18/2025
ABRAHAM, EDWARD C	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	44607	09/25/2017
ABRAHAM, RICHARD SESIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115910	09/25/2017
ALVAREZ, GABRIEL G	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90964	09/25/2017
ANDRADE, GUSTAVO MANUEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110863	09/25/2017
BATTAGLIA, DAN R DO	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7108	09/18/2025

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BOOLBOL, JOSEPH JOHN JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	61206	09/25/2017
BROWN, COLIN GARY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103302	09/18/2025
CASTANEDA, LUIS ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111227	09/25/2017
CLASS, JOSHUA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137277	09/18/2025
DE LA CRUZ ABRAMO, LUIS ALBERTO MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76569	09/25/2017
DERMER, HARRISON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	165742	09/18/2025
ERNEY, AUSTIN	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19600	09/18/2025
EVANS, ADAM STUART	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125933	09/18/2025
FELTMAN, RICHARD S	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138823	09/18/2025
FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO RICARDO MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48147	09/25/2017
FUNSCH, CONNOR B M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156817	09/18/2025
GELLER, LEE ANDREW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95789	09/25/2017
GONZALEZ, VICTOR F	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72674	09/25/2017
HARRIS, RONEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117457	09/25/2017
HERRERA, MARIANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56898	09/25/2017
JOHNSON, PATRICK	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149402	09/18/2025
JOSEPH, NIRMAL JAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91539	09/25/2017
KACZMARSKI, MATTHEW JACOB	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103293	09/25/2017
KANDELL, BRETT JASON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103130	09/25/2017
KNURR, ALEXANDER JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63141	09/18/2025
KRASUSKI, PIOTR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82591	09/25/2017
KUESER, KEVIN ANDREW MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54783	09/25/2017
LESTIENNE, VERONICA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128248	09/25/2017
LOPEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127389	09/25/2017
LUMERMANN, CLAUDIO MARCELO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	142624	09/18/2025
MACHADO, RAFAEL JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	44286	09/25/2017
MACMAHON, THOMAS FERGUS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	45543	09/25/2017
MAISEL, EVAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	169376	09/18/2025
MOLIVER, MARTIN ALAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	57456	09/25/2017
MORETA-PAREDES, SOVIETSKY JAVIER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95420	09/25/2017
NARBAIZA NUEVO, JULIO ALBERTO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	168133	09/18/2025
NYE, PHILLIP ALEX	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95624	09/18/2025
OKLAN, JOSHUA PHILIP M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121843	09/25/2017
RICE, HEIDE INGEBORG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94802	09/25/2017
ROSSELLI, MATTEO J D O	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6798	09/18/2025
SHARMA, JATINDER KUMAR DR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37168	09/25/2017
SHEIKH, JANAID H	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15306	09/18/2025
SIDASH, STANISLAV	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157517	09/18/2025
UNTRACHT, MITCHEL SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	54051	09/18/2025
ZAITMAN, DANIEL MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91625	09/25/2017

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.